South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 08, 2024, 09:52:43 am

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H 3547 General Bill, By D.C. Moss, Gambrell, Leach, Ballentine and Toole
Summary: Child abuse

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 20-7-650, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
THE DUTIES OF THE DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES WITH REGARD TO INVESTIGATING CHILD ABUSE AND
NEGLECT REPORTS, DETERMINING WHETHER SUCH REPORTS ARE FOUNDED OR UNFOUNDED, AND PLACING
THE NAMES OF PERPETRATORS IN THE CENTRAL REGISTRY OF CHILD ABUSE AND NEGLECT, SO AS TO CLARIFY
THE CIRCUMSTANCES UNDER WHICH A PERPETRATOR'S NAME MUST BE PLACED IN THE REGISTRY BY
PROVIDING THAT IF THE COURT FINDS THAT A PERPETRATOR PHYSICALLY NEGLECTED, SEVERELY NEGLECTED,
OR REPEATEDLY NEGLECTED A CHILD, THE PERPETRATOR'S NAME MUST BE PLACED IN THE REGISTRY.

02/20/07
02/20/07
03/14/07
04/18/07
04/20/07
04/24/07
04/25/07

05/01/07
05/02/07
05/02/07
05/02/07
05/03/07
05/08/07
05/08/07
05/14/07
05/15/08
05/16/08
05/21/08
05/22/08
05/28/08
06/04/08
06/04/08
06/04/08
06/05/08

06/05/08

House
House
House
House

House
House

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
Senate
House

Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-1

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-2

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Ballentine

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-28

Scrivener's error corrected

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 25, 2007 HJ-120

Requests for debate-Rep(s). Loftis, FN Smith, JR Smith, Hamilton, Brantley, Chalk, Shoopman,
Battle, Hosey, Umphlett, Hinson, Mulvaney, Merrill, Weeks, Parks, JH Neal, and Clyburn HJ-31
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Toole

Amended HJ-59

Read second time HJ-63

Roll call Yeas-103 Nays-0 HJ-63

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-161

Introduced and read first time SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-7

Referred to Subcommittee: Ritchie (ch), Rankin, Lourie, Scott

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-6

Scrivener's error corrected

Committee Amendment Adopted SJ-103

Read second time SJ-33

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-29

Senate amendment amended HJ-102

Returned to Senate with amendments HJ-102

Non-concurrence in House amendment SJ-309

House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Reps. Moss, EH Pitts, and
Crawford HJ-79

Conference committee appointed Rankin, Malloy, and Hutto SJ-37

Page 1 of 1



