South Carolina Legislature

08, 2024, 09:52:43 am May

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H 3547 General Bill, By D.C. Moss, Gambrell, Leach, Ballentine and Toole

Introduced and read first time HJ-1

Summary: Child abuse

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 20-7-650, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE DUTIES OF THE DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES WITH REGARD TO INVESTIGATING CHILD ABUSE AND NEGLECT REPORTS, DETERMINING WHETHER SUCH REPORTS ARE FOUNDED OR UNFOUNDED, AND PLACING THE NAMES OF PERPETRATORS IN THE CENTRAL REGISTRY OF CHILD ABUSE AND NEGLECT, SO AS TO CLARIFY THE CIRCUMSTANCES UNDER WHICH A PERPETRATOR'S NAME MUST BE PLACED IN THE REGISTRY BY PROVIDING THAT IF THE COURT FINDS THAT A PERPETRATOR PHYSICALLY NEGLECTED, SEVERELY NEGLECTED, OR REPEATEDLY NEGLECTED A CHILD, THE PERPETRATOR'S NAME MUST BE PLACED IN THE REGISTRY.

02/20/07	nouse	introduced and read first time HJ-1
02/20/07	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-2
03/14/07	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Ballentine
04/18/07	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-28
04/20/07		Scrivener's error corrected
04/24/07	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 25, 2007 HJ-120
04/25/07	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). Loftis, FN Smith, JR Smith, Hamilton, Brantley, Chalk, Shoopman,
		Battle, Hosey, Umphlett, Hinson, Mulvaney, Merrill, Weeks, Parks, JH Neal, and Clyburn HJ-31
05/01/07	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Toole
05/02/07	House	Amended HJ-59
05/02/07	House	Read second time HJ-63
05/02/07	House	Roll call Yeas-103 Nays-0 HJ-63
05/03/07	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-161
05/08/07	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-7
05/08/07	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-7
05/14/07	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Ritchie (ch), Rankin, Lourie, Scott
05/15/08	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-6
05/16/08		Scrivener's error corrected
05/21/08	Senate	Committee Amendment Adopted SJ-103
05/22/08	Senate	Read second time SJ-33
05/28/08	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-29
06/04/08	House	Senate amendment amended HJ-102
06/04/08	House	Returned to Senate with amendments HJ-102
06/04/08	Senate	Non-concurrence in House amendment SJ-309
06/05/08	House	House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Reps. Moss, EH Pitts, and
		Crawford HJ-79
06/05/08	Senate	Conference committee appointed Rankin, Malloy, and Hutto SJ-37